
PROVE LIBERE LOTUS

CLASSIFICA 4° TURNO PROVE LIBERE
POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL TEMPO DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA 2° G.V.

ASSOLUTA

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'18.429 10/12 107.868 1'18.795
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.022 0.593 8/14 107.058 1'19.535
3 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.441 1.012 14/14 106.494 1'19.578
4 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'19.970 1.541 6/10 105.789 1'20.932
5 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'21.354 2.925 8/14 103.989 1'22.320
6 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'22.451 4.022 11/12 102.606 1'22.960
7 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'24.437 6.008 5/10 100.193 1'24.539
8 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'24.464 6.035 8/10 100.161 1'24.730
9 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'24.542 6.113 4/11 100.068 1'25.382

10 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'24.595 6.166 12/12 100.005 1'24.782
11 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'25.701 7.272 10/11 98.715 1'25.837
12 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'26.141 7.712 13/13 98.211 1'26.732
13 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'27.249 8.820 5/12 96.963 1'27.380
14 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'29.749 11.320 5/5 94.262 1'31.500
15 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'31.873 13.444 9/11 92.083 1'32.259
16 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'32.111 13.682 3/5 91.845 1'35.238
17 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'32.512 14.083 9/12 91.447 1'32.536
18 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'34.393 15.964 1/4 89.625 1'35.966
19 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.633 18.204 10/10 87.547 1'38.277
20 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.771 18.342 10/11 87.422 1'37.593
21 16 ALIENS CAR LOTUS ELISE S2 3 1'53.373 34.944 2/3 74.620 3'14.853

CLASSE 1 (over 220 cv)

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'18.429 10/12 107.868 1'18.795
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.022 0.593 8/14 107.058 1'19.535
3 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.441 1.012 14/14 106.494 1'19.578
4 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'21.354 2.925 8/14 103.989 1'22.320
5 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'24.595 6.166 12/12 100.005 1'24.782
6 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'25.701 7.272 10/11 98.715 1'25.837

CLASSE 2 (192-220 cv)

1 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'19.970 6/10 105.789 1'20.932
2 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'24.437 4.467 5/10 100.193 1'24.539
3 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'24.464 4.494 8/10 100.161 1'24.730
4 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'24.542 4.572 4/11 100.068 1'25.382
5 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'29.749 9.779 5/5 94.262 1'31.500
6 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'31.873 11.903 9/11 92.083 1'32.259
7 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'32.111 12.141 3/5 91.845 1'35.238

CLASSE 3 (under 192 cv)

1 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'22.451 11/12 102.606 1'22.960
2 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'26.141 3.690 13/13 98.211 1'26.732
3 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'27.249 4.798 5/12 96.963 1'27.380
4 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'32.512 10.061 9/12 91.447 1'32.536
5 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'34.393 11.942 1/4 89.625 1'35.966
6 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.633 14.182 10/10 87.547 1'38.277
7 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.771 14.320 10/11 87.422 1'37.593
8 16 ALIENS CAR LOTUS ELISE S2 3 1'53.373 30.922 2/3 74.620 3'14.853

Esposta ore:

Il DSC: Rapi Andrea

ORA INIZIO (     ) ORA FINE (     )
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